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Position

Juvenile Corrections Fac Manger

Probation Officer Il (40 Hr)
Sup Juvenile Corrections Off
Sup Juvenile Corrections Off
Probation Officer Il (40 Hr)
Sup Juvenile Corrections Off
Sr Juvenile Corrections Officer
Sup Juvenile Corrections Off
Sr Juvenile Corrections Officer
Juvenile Corrections Officer Il
Sr Juvenile Corrections Officer
Juvenile Corrections Officer Il
Juvenile Corrections Officer Il
Correctional Cook

Juvenile Corrections Officer Il
Juvenile Corrections Officer Il

Juvenile Corrections Officer |

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility
Regional Facility

Total Wages

$68,288
$57,427
$52,652
$51,620
$51,380
$51,156
$41,742
$41,374
$39,937
$39,723
$39,140
$38,501
$37,749
$37,048
$35,547
$25,590

$68



